500 kW / 700 hp Power Module
250 kW to 500 kW / 400 to 700 hp
Up to 865 A
380 to 480 VAC (± 10%)
500 to 575 VAC (± 10%)
500 to 690 VAC (± 10%)
Drive variants
•	 A single installer can handle wiring and

Nidec Control Techniques Limited. Registered Office: The Gro, Newtown, Powys SY16 3BE. Registered in England and Wales. Company Reg. No. 01236886
DS_Modular Power_Iss 03_EN
Order Code Finish          Format
…TU0100AB100             AC to AC
...DU0100AB100            DC to AC
Note1: 110 % Overload at 30˚C and below and No Overload above that.
Note2: 140 % Overload at 35˚C and below and 125% above that.
Note3: 140 % Overload at 30˚C and below and 125% above that.
Model
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
Maximum
Continuous
Output Current
Nominal Power Nominal Power
Maximum
Continuous
Output Current
Nominal Power Nominal Power
A kW hp A kW hp
400 V
M000-12404800 608 315 500 480 250 400
M000-12405660 660 355 550 566 315 450
M000-12406600 755 400 650 6602 355 550
M000-12407200 8651 500 700 7203 400 600
575 V
M000-12503150 376 250 350 315 250 350
M000-12503600 428 300 400 360 250 350
M000-12504100 480 330 450 410 300 400
M000-12504600 532 370 500 460 330 450
690 V
M000-12603150 376 355 450 315 280 400
M000-12603600 428 400 500 360 355 450
M000-12604100 480 450 600 410 400 500
M000-12604600     532 500 650 460 450 600